2 211004050005 Aluminum Scaffolding Ladder (4.00
M)----Heavy Duty - 14 steps

PCS 96.00 119.00 5.00 11,424.00

.00

19,584.00Gross Total

Discount

Location :

Contact :

DIC New

MR. BIJOY

Net Total

0.00

979.20VAT

30 DAYS PDC FROM THE DATE OF TAX INVOICE

20,563.20

SUM OF AED  TWENTY THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SIXTY-THREE AND TWENTY FILS 
ONLY

979.20 979.20VAT Excluding: VAT Including: Total VAT: 

Terms & Conditions:

Delivery 
Term:

WE WILL COLLECT THE MATERIALS FROM ANALOG FZE LLC WAREHOUSE

Phone : +971 543551439

* Notes:

4:

5: IF THE DELIVERY SCHEDULE WILL BE DELAYED BY THE SUPPLIER, SUPPLIER WILL BE RESPONSIBLE TO COVER ALL THE LOSS AS WELL AS